COMMERCIAL HAND DRYERS	  TO ORDER PLEASE CALL  1-855-550-0303
POWER | DESIGN | INNOVATION
The only intelligent and maintenance free
hand dryer in the world.
SINCE 1984
+1 855 550 0303
THE ONLY

Heating Element 725w resistance coil.
Construction Material Reinforced Steel
ORDERING GUIDE
SPECIFICATIONS
White Black Stainless Steel Chrome
Volts
Hz
Air Velocity
LFM
Air Volume
CFM
Noise
dB
Dimensions
(W x H x D)
(mm/in.)
Weight
(kg/lbs.)
( 9.25 x 11.02 x 6.69 ) 5/11
( 9.25 x 11.02 x 6.69 ) 5/11
C-400220000
Brushed
stainless 235 x 280 x 170
( 9.25 x 11.02 x 6.69 ) 5/11
( 9.25 x 11.02 x 6.69 ) 5/11
A
djustable Tem
p
Model No.     Color     Watts
235 x 280 x 170
c-400000000 White      725-1450   115-230,50-60 19,000 100 78
235 x 280 x 170
C-400000002 Black      725-1450    115-230, 50-60  19,000 100 78
 725-1450    115-230, 50-60      19,000     100     78
 steel
235 x 280 x 170
C-400230000 Chrome    725-1450    115-230, 50-60  19,000 100 78
Controls & Wiring Automatic resetting thermostat
with cutout when airflow is restricted. Infrared sensor
cutout two seconds after hand removal, and 85 seconds
after initiating drying.
Installation Removable predrilled baseplate for easy
mounting.
Warranty LIFETIME
CSA certified for use in Canada and the U.S.
CE approved for use where applicable.
Patent Pending
Video : https://youtu.be/rt9Xm7Mo2D0

djustable Tem
p
ORDERING GUIDE
SPECIFICATIONS
Model No. Color Watts
235 x 280 x 170
C-300230000 Chrome    725-1450     115-230, 50-60  19,000 100 78
   725-1450     115-230, 50-60        19,000       100      78
   steel
235 x 280 x 170
C-300240000 Black      725-1450     115-230, 50-60  19,000 100 78
235 x 280 x 170
C-300000000 White      725-1450    115-230,50-60 19,000 100 78
Controls & Wiring Automatic resetting thermostat
with cutout when airflow is restricted.
Infrared sensor cutout two seconds after hand
removal, and 85 seconds after initiating drying.
Installation Removable predrilled baseplate for easy
 mounting.
Warranty LIFETIME.
CSA certified for use in Canada and the U.S.
CE approved for use where applicable.
Patent Pending
Video: https://youtu.be/iV6GMhC9Xpc
Patrick
Typewritten text
cold air
hot air
08
• Vandal proof-not scratchable with any sharp object
• Fastest drying time on the market
• Automatic infrared actuated sensor, for power
conservation and maximum hygiene
• Robust, tamperproof design and construction
for greater product durability and longevity in
application
• High velocity (100 CFM) airflow for ultra high
speed hand drying
• Universal voltage: automatic voltage switching for
an easier installation
• Contributes to LEED and BOMA building
certifications
• Washrooms and clean up areas, commercial
facilities, factories, restaurants and hospitals
schools, pools, gyms.
• Made for high traffic public areas
BLAST
Series
th
OF THE ENERGY OF A CONVENTIONAL HAND DRYER
HAVE
A BLAST!
1 Baseplate 8 Sensor
2 Motor Assembly  9 Nozzle
3 Heating Elements  10 Nameplate
4 Inlet Grill (cast cover)  11 Cover
5 Element housing 12 Fasteners
6 Circuit Board 13 Sensor Mounting Plate
7 Outlet Grill Bracket 14 Tamper-Proof Key
REPLACEMENT PARTS
APPLICATIONSFEATURES

( 9.25 x 11.02 x 6.69 ) 5/11
( 9.25 x 11.02 x 6.69 ) 5/11
ORDERING GUIDE
SPECIFICATIONS
Model No. Color Watts
235 x 280 x 170
C-200000000 White      725-1450   115-230,50-60 19,000 100 78
235 x 280 x 170
C-200240000 Black       725-1450   115-230, 50-60  19,000 100 78
235 x 280 x 170
C-200230000 Chrome     725-1450   115-230, 50-60  19,000 100 78
  725-1450    115-230, 50-60       19,000      100     78
  steel
Controls & Wiring Automatic resetting thermostat
with cutout when airflow is restricted.
Infrared sensor cutout two seconds after hand
removal, and 85 seconds after initiating drying.
Installation Removable predrilled baseplate for easy
mounting.
Warranty LIFETIME
CSA certified for use in Canada and the U.S.
CE approved for use where applicable.
Patent Pending
Video:  https://youtu.be/iV6GMhC9Xpc
Patrick
Typewritten text
cold air
hot air
10
• Automatic infrared actuated sensor,
for power conservation and maximum hygiene
• Robust, tamperproof design  and construction
for greater product durability and longevity in
application
• Exclusive : Adjustable output airflow temperature
• High improved velocity (8600 LFM) airflow
for faster hand drying
• Universal voltage
• Modular design for easy repair
• Designed for easy installation
• Dynamic changeable LED
colored lighting (by end user)
• Vandal proof
• Tamperproof screws
• Washrooms | Clean up Areas
• Commercial Facilities, Factories, Restaurants,
Hospitals, Office buildings
• Residential
ONE
Series
BACK VIEW SIDE VIEW
CUSTOMIZABLE LED
DIMENSIONS
• Quietest hand dryer in the industry at 55 db.
Now, 12 seconds drying time
FEATURES APPLICATIONS
THE WORLD’S FIRST MODULAR HAND DRYER - OUR FAMOUS
QUIET MODEL “ONE” WITH NEW DESIGN AND
TECHNOLOGY- FEEL THE SILENCE
FEEL THE SILENCE!
COMMERCIAL HAND DRYERS	  TO ORDER PLEASE CALL  1-855-550-0303 11
co

djustable Tem
p
ORDERING GUIDE
SPECIFICATIONS
Voltage Universal 115-230*VAC (*50/60Hz)
Wattage 1450 W at 5.7A (230VAC)
Motor 1800 RPM brushless external rotor
Colour White & Black antibacterial, Stainless steel
Finish Chrome, scratch-resistant porcelain, brushed
stainless steel, micro paint
Heating Element 1380w resistance coil.
Construction Material Reinforced Steel
C-100220004
L-100220004
   Brushed SS
C-100000002      Black
L-100000002
Model No. Color Watts
C-100000000
L-100000000     White          75-1450   115-230,50-60 8600 150 55
           75-1450  115-230, 50-60          8600              150              55
C-100220006
L-100220006      Chrome       75-1450 115-230, 50-60 8600 150 55
         75-1450  115-230, 50-60          8600            150            55
Controls & Wiring Automatic resetting thermostat
with cutout when airflow is restricted-Infrared
sensor cutout two seconds after hand removal,
and 60 seconds after initiating drying
Installation Removable predrilled baseplate for easy
 mounting
Warranty LIFETIME
CSA certified for use in Canada and the U.S.
CE approved for use where applicable.
Patent Pending
Video: https://youtu.be/nq0q6pv5leg
COMAC PATRICK
Typewritten text
(LED OPTION L)
Patrick
Typewritten text
cold air
Hot Air
Patrick
Typewritten text
OXFORD ACADEMIC
PAEDIATRICS & CHILD HEALTH
CHOSES "THE ONE"
12
• Wide drying area
• Allows users to dry hands more naturally and
comfortably.
• Air Speed Adjustment
• On/Off Heater Switch
• Standby Power: Less than 0.5W
• Blue action light indicating sensor range and
• Washrooms and clean up areas, commercial
facilities, factories, restaurants and hospitals
• Perfect for Residential use: Condominiums,
appartments, houses, garages
ECONO+
Series
A FAST DRYING AND HYPER COMPACT HAND DRYER
WITH A MODERN DESIGN AND A LONG LASTING
DURABILITY.
ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY, USING LESS THAN 1/6th
OF THE ENERGY OF CONVENTIONAL HAND DRYER
RESIDENTIAL AND
COMMERCIAL HAND DRYER
FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW
APPLICATIONSFEATURES
DIMENSIONS

COMMERCIAL HAND DRYERS	  TO ORDER PLEASE CALL  1-855-550-0303
Chrome
ORDERING GUIDE
SPECIFICATIONS
Model No. Color Watts
281X247X212
16000 202 65
281X247X212
16000 202 65
RETRO+W110V
RETRO+W240V White 1400
RETRO+C110V
RETRO+C240V          Chrome      1400
Operation Voltage 110 - 120Vac, 50 - 60Hz, 2.0 - 2.4 KW
220 - 240Vac, 50 - 60Hz, 2.0 - 2.4 KW
Warm Air Speed Output 28 m/s (62.6 miihr)
Drier Shall Deliver 345 rrilh ( 202 CFM)
Motor Type 200 W, 15,500 R.P.M., brush motor
Motor Thermal Protection Auto resetting thermostat
turns unit off at 105°C (221°F)
Heater Thermal Protection Auto resetting thermostat
turn units off at 65°C (14°F);
Thermal fuse cut unit off at 141°C (28°F)
Drying Time Approximately 12-25 seconds
Sound Level 65±3 dB @ 1 m
16
RETRO
Series
• Washrooms and clean up areas, commercial
facilities, factories, restaurants and hospitals
• High traffic areas
• Ideal for pools, gyms , stadiums
(hair drying enable)
CAST IRON CONSTRUCTION FOR COMPACT, STYLISH
DESIGN WITH FAST DRYING SPEED AND LONG LASTING
DURABILITY.
ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY, USING LESS THAN 1/6th
OF THE ENERGY OF A CONVENTIONAL HAND DRYER
COMMERCIAL
HAND DRYER
SIDE VIEWFRONT VIEW
APPLICATIONSFEATURES
DIMENSIONS
Men 47” (119 cm)
Women 44” (112 cm)
Children 8-10 years 35” (89 cm)
Children 11-13 years 38” (97 cm)
Children 14-16 years 44” (112 cm)
Disabled 36” (91 cm)
DISTANCE FROM BOTTOM
EDGE OF DRYER TO FLOOR
• Powerful
• Stylish appearance, blue LED
• Efficient, fast and safe
• Push button with long life operation
• Suitable to be installed in high tr
• Unique feature: drying timer customizable:
    from 0 to 3 minutes drying time
affic places
• LIFETIME warranty
• Small footprint
• Vandal proof

220-240 (11X9X8) 6.8/15
White Chrome
ORDERING GUIDE
SPECIFICATIONS
Model No. Color Watts
RETRO-W110V
RETRO-W240V White 1400
RETRO-C110V
RETRO-C240V Chrome 1400
281X247X212
16000 202 65
281X247X212
16000 202 65
Timing Protection 60 seconds auto shut off
Drip Proof IPX1
Isolation Class 1
Material Steel
Cover Finish Porcelain Enameled Coating
Dimensions 281 mm (W) x 247 mm (H) x 212 mm (D)
[11-1/16” (W) x 9-23/32” (H) x 8-11/32” (D)]
Adjustable timmer upto 4 min drying time
Operation Voltage 110 - 120Vac, 50 - 60Hz, 2.0 - 2.4 KW
220 - 240Vac, 50 - 60Hz, 2.0 - 2.4 KW
Warm Air Speed Output 28 m/s (62.6 miihr)
Drier Shall Deliver 345 rrilh ( 202 CFM)
Motor Type 200 W, 15,500 R.P.M., brush motor
Motor Thermal Protection Auto resetting thermostat
turns unit off at 105°C (221°F)
Heater Thermal Protection Auto resetting thermostat
turn units off at 65°C (14°F);
Thermal fuse cut unit off at 141°C (28°F)
Drying Time Approximately 12-25 seconds
Sound Level 65±3 dB @ 1 m
18
•	 THIN design with rapid drying, cost effective and most
hygienic.
•	 Uses a highly efficient motor to create strong winds to
sweep the water off from hands.
•	 Dry hands in 7 seconds by super-powered jet air.
•	 3-point infrared sensor.
•	 Brushless powerful motor and HEPA filter to create clean
air without bacteria.
•	 Brightness unique LED indicator.
•	 25 seconds of continuous timer protection.
•	 Clean air by UV sterilization to keep air bacteria free.
•	 No disposal, storage or labor costs compared with paper
towels. You only need to clean once a day.
•	 Up to 90% savings, compared to paper towel costs.
•	 Intelligent heat element, active only when ambient
temperature is less than 25 ℃.
•	 ECO-friendly product by power-saving clean technology.
•	 Integrated water evacuation drain to water tank and\or
main bathroom drain.
•	 Washrooms and clean up areas, commercial facilities,
factories, restaurants, hospitals, schools, pools
and gyms.
•	 Ideal for high and very high traffic public areas.
•	 Made for high traffic public areas.
THE FIRST CAVITY DRYER THAT IS 99.9% BACTERIA
FREE. SIMPLE DESIGN, DRAINAGE SYSTEM,
ECO-FRIENDLY, MAXIMUM ERGONOMY AND A
LIFETIME WARRANTY. SIMPLY A NO BRAINER.
COMMERCIAL HAND DRYER
DIMENSIONS
FEATURES APPLICATIONS
DUAL
FLOW
Jet Series
297 MM		          	    195MM
671M
M
FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW
19